
2010 WINTER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 ALEXIS BARTANEN Urbandale

2 COURTNEY BERTOGLI Des Moines

FREESKATE-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

2 GRACE ROOD Blue Grass

3 ZOE MASSIER URBANDALE

4 LAUREL GAMMON Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 ELYSSE TROST WATERLOO

2 SYDNEY BURT Waterloo

3 JAEDYN KOEHN Ames

FREESKATE-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 DALYN MAXSON Grundy Center

1 ELISSA MOYLAN Rock Island

2 CARRIE ADAMS Cedar Rapids

2 FRANCESCA SHEPHERD davenport

3 BRIANNA HUGHES Long Grove

3 JOSLYN GANNON Manly

4 KAITLYN GAMMON Cedar Rapids

4 SAVANNAH REYHONS ANAMOSA

5 AIMEE WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

5 SHELBIE REYHONS ANAMOSA

6 EMILY ROE Cedar Rapids

BEGINNER - LOW 1 ANNA CRANDALL west desmoines

1 ELIZABETH HAARS Cedar Rapids

1 JANE HILL Cedar Rapids

1 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger

2 EMILY TVEDT Lisbon

2 GRACE LOMELINO Davenport

2 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

2 WYLAN GAO Coralville

3 ABIGAIL PATTEN Mount Vernon

3 KATERINA HUNT Cedar Rapids

3 RILEY NAUGHTON Des Moines

4 ABIGAIL WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

4 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

4 MADELINE HOLM Johnston

5 KATRI BARTANEN Urbandale

5 MAGGIE DAVIS Marion

6 LUCY BENEDEK North Liberty

6 MADISON HILBERT CEDAR RAPIDS

7 SERENA COLLINS Iowa City

BEGINNER - HIGH 1 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

1 MEGAN COLLINS Rock Island

2 GRACE MASSIER URBANDALE

3 MEGAN CAMPBELL GRIMES

4 MARIAH GRASSI Coralville

5 SIERRA KODER Johston



FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO Bettendorf

2 MAGGIE MISCHKA Cedar Rapids

3 ASPEN CURTIS Clear Lake

4 GRACE RIGDON SWISHER

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

2 TERRA HILL Iowa City

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALEXIS HEAVERLO OSAGE

1 DYLAN GAO Coralville

2 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

2 MAX MYERS Cedar Rapids

3 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

3 JOSH SKINNER KESWICK

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

2 KARLY LENT Bettendorf

FREESKATE-JUVENILE 1 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 KENDRA SAVAGE Ames

2 ANYA KAY COCKERELL BETTENDORF

3 AMIRAH AZFARIENA AZHARI Coralville

4 ELAINE MANNINEN Cedar Rapids

5 MEGHAN OLT Bettendorf

6 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

FREESKATE-NOVICE 1 VICTORIA BEEBOUT La Porte City

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 DORIE DETTMANN Davenport

2 REBEKAH MOYER Waterloo

3 DEBBIE NOE West Des Moines

4 HEIDI NOBILING West Liberty

FREESKATE-OPEN JUVENILE 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 ALEXIS BARTANEN Urbandale

2 JACOB BARTANEN Urbandale

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 MADELINE RIGDON SWISHER

2 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

3 GRACE ROOD Blue Grass

4 ZOE MASSIER URBANDALE

ARTISTIC-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 KAYLEIGH JONES Johnston

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 AIMEE WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

2 ELISSA MOYLAN Rock Island

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger

1 WYLAN GAO Coralville

2 ANNA CRANDALL west desmoines



2 EMILY TVEDT Lisbon

3 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

3 MARIAH GRASSI Coralville

4 GRACE MASSIER URBANDALE

4 KATRI BARTANEN Urbandale

5 LUCY BENEDEK North Liberty

5 MEGAN COLLINS Rock Island

6 ABIGAIL WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

6 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

7 SIERRA KODER Johston

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO Bettendorf

2 GRACE RIGDON SWISHER

3 CAITLIN VESTER Cedar Rapids

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 SARAH MCCULLOUGH Rock Island

2 TERRA HILL Iowa City

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 KELLY BRYANT Cedar Rapids

2 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

3 KATIE MCCULLOUGH Rock Island

4 DYLAN GAO Coralville

5 JOSH SKINNER KESWICK

6 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

ARTISTIC-JUVENILE 1 BROOKE DIXON Cedar Rapids

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 ANYA KAY COCKERELL BETTENDORF

2 AMIRAH AZFARIENA AZHARI Coralville

3 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

ARTISTIC-NOVICE 1 VICTORIA BEEBOUT La Porte City

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 JAMES ZIMMER CEDAR FALLS

2 DEBBIE NOE West Des Moines

3 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

4 HEIDI NOBILING West Liberty

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 1 1 ALEXIS BARTANEN Urbandale

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 2 1 CARLY BURGESS Cedar Rapids

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 3 1 ZOE MASSIER URBANDALE

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 4 1 LAUREL GAMMON Cedar Rapids

2 MADELINE RIGDON SWISHER

3 ANTHONY CHOUANGMALA DES MOINES

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 5 1 SYDNEY RUDE Cedar Rapids

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 6 1 KATHERINE HIRSCH Huxley

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 7 1 ELISSA MOYLAN Rock Island



COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 8 1 FRANCESCA SHEPHERD davenport

2 BRIANNA HUGHES Long Grove

3 SAVANNAH REYHONS ANAMOSA

4 SHELBIE REYHONS ANAMOSA

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BEGINNER 1 GRACE MASSIER URBANDALE

1 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger

1 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

1 MARIAH GRASSI Coralville

2 ELIZABETH HAARS Cedar Rapids

2 KAITLYN GAMMON Cedar Rapids

2 RILEY NAUGHTON Des Moines

2 ZACHARY HUGGINS Cedar Rapids

3 EMILY TVEDT Lisbon

3 GRACE LOMELINO Davenport

3 KATERINA HUNT Cedar Rapids

3 WYLAN GAO Coralville

4 ANNA CRANDALL west desmoines

4 MADELINE HOLM Johnston

4 MADISON HILBERT CEDAR RAPIDS

5 ABIGAIL PATTEN Mount Vernon

5 LUCY BENEDEK North Liberty

5 SIERRA KODER Johston

6 MIA TIRIC DES MOINES

6 SERENA COLLINS Iowa City

7 KATRI BARTANEN Urbandale

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ASPEN CURTIS Clear Lake

1 MAGGIE MISCHKA Cedar Rapids

2 JEMI BASKERVILLE Cedar Rapids

2 MEGAN COLLINS Rock Island

3 CAITLIN VESTER Cedar Rapids

3 SARAH MCCULLOUGH Rock Island

4 MEGAN CAMPBELL GRIMES

5 TERRA HILL Iowa City

6 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRELIMINARY 1 DYLAN GAO Coralville

1 JAMIE FLANEGAN West Branch

1 KELLY BRYANT Cedar Rapids

2 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

2 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

2 JOSH SKINNER KESWICK

3 ALEXIS HEAVERLO OSAGE

3 KATIE MCCULLOUGH Rock Island

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE JUVENILE 1 KARLY LENT Bettendorf

SHORT-JUVENILE 1 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

2 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

3 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES



SHORT-INTERMEDIATE 1 KENDRA SAVAGE Ames

2 AMIRAH AZFARIENA AZHARI Coralville

3 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

SHORT-NOVICE 1 ECHO CASSILL Fairfax

2 VICTORIA BEEBOUT La Porte City

SHORT-JUNIOR 1 TIMOTHY LEDUC Cedar Rapids


